PROJECT # DN12104627

BID TABS

COUNTY Henderson, Polk, And Transylvania

TIP NO. N/A

FED ID State Funded

TYPE OF WORK 1D-IQ On-Call Bridge Preservation Services District 1

LOCATION At Various Routes Throughout Henderson, Polk, And Transylvania Counties

TIME:
LET DATE:

2:00 PM
January 11, 2024

DocuSigned by:

Bid Tab Reports reviewefi by, ’05(,(1/4& ‘ i- DU?{M/L

Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Bigg

Date Reviewed:

ROADWAY ITEMS

LINE # PAY ITEM #

0000915000-N
0000910000-N
4600000000-N
4600000000-N

BWN

SECTION # DESCRIPTION

SP
SP
SP
SP

Mobilization (Mt. Home)

Bridge Preservation Crew

Two Lane Work Zone Traffic Control
Shoulder Closure Work Zone Traffic Control

QUANTITY UOM
125 EA
1,000.00 HR
100 EA
25 EA

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

UNIT COST

UNIT COST

BIDDER 1
ATOAH CONTRACTING LLC
EXTENDED COST
$200.00 $ 25,000.00
$265.00 $ 265,000.00
$100.00 $ 10,000.00
$100.00 $ 2,500.00
TOTAL § 302,500.00
BIDDER 5
CAM CONTRACTING LLC
EXTENDED COST
$200.00 $ 25,000.00
$375.00 $ 375,000.00
$200.00 $ 20,000.00
$250.00 $ 6,250.00
TOTAL $ 426,250.00

UNIT COST
$900.00
$250.00
$100.00

$75.00

TOTAL

UNIT COST
$200.00
$400.00
$200.00
$300.00

BIDDER 2 BIDDER 3
EXTENDED COST UNIT COST  EXTENDED COST
$ 112,500.00 $350.00 $ 43,750.00
$ 250,000.00 $325.00 $ 325,000.00
$ 10,000.00 $200.00 $ 20,000.00
$ 1,875.00 $1.00 $ 25.00
$ 374,375.00 TOTAL $ 388,775.00
BIDDER 6 BIDDER 7
LOVIN EQUIPMENT & SALES INC DANGRADY COMPANY LLC
EXTENDED COST UNIT COST  EXTENDED COST
$ 25,000.00 $850.00 $ 106,250.00
$ 400,000.00 $375.00 $ 375,000.00
$ 20,000.00  $1,300.00 $ 130,000.00
$ 7,500.00  $1,500.00 $ 37,500.00
$ 452,500.00 TOTAL $ 648,750.00

TOTAL

UNIT COST

$750.00
$275.00
$500.00
$250.00

TOTAL

7578
eview

» PP PHH
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JORDAN BROTHERS CONTRACTING, LLC MRC FARMS AND CONSULTING, LLC RW EAGLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
EXTENDED COST

93,750.00
275,000.00
50,000.00
6,250.00

425,000.00
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