	BID TABS			DocuSigned by:
PROJECT # DN12104627				Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: JOShua B. Veyton
COUNTY Henderson, Polk, And Transylvania		TIME:	2:00 PM	
		LET DATE:	January 11, 2024	Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Big Review Committee Chair Proxy
FED ID State Funded				01/16/2024
TYPE OF WORK ID-IQ On-Call Bridge Preservation Services District 1				Date Reviewed:
LOCATION At Various Routes Throughout Henderson, Polk, And Transylvania Counties				

						BIDDER 1		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		BIDDER 4		
				ROADWAY ITEMS		ATOAH CONTRACTING LLC		JORDAN BRC	JORDAN BROTHERS CONTRACTING, LLC		MRC FARMS AND CONSULTING, LLC		RW EAGLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	
LINE	# P	PAY ITEM #	SECTION	# DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UOM	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	
1	0	0000915000-N	SP	Mobilization (Mt. Home)	125 EA	\$200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$350.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$750.00	\$ 93,750.00	
2	0	0000910000-N	SP	Bridge Preservation Crew	1,000.00 HR	\$265.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$325.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 275,000.00	
3	4	600000000-N	SP	Two Lane Work Zone Traffic Control	100 EA	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 50,000.00	
4	4	600000000-N	SP	Shoulder Closure Work Zone Traffic Control	25 EA	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$1.00	\$ 25.00	\$250.00	\$ 6,250.00	
					CONTRACT	TOTAL	\$ 302,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 374,375.00	TOTAL	\$ 388,775.00	TOTAL	\$ 425,000.00	
						BIDDER 5		BIDDER 6		BIDDER 7				
						CAM CONTRACTING LLC		LOVIN EQUIPMENT & SALES INC		DANGRADY COMPANY LLC				
						UNIT COST EXTENDED COST		UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST			
						\$200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$850.00	\$ 106,250.00			
						\$375.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$375.00	\$ 375,000.00			
						\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 130,000.00			
						\$250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00			
					CONTRACT	TOTAL	\$ 426,250.00	TOTAL	\$ 452,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 648,750.00			